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Note: the percentage with respect to the daily session is based on the trading activity per minute

| TRADING ACTIVITY |
FTSEMIB SHARES OTHER SHARES TOTAL
TRADES TURNOVER eur TRADES TURNOVER eur TRADES TURNOVER eur
MONTHLY TOTAL
JULY - 2017 25 351 256 855 714 1062 4033672 26 413 260 889 386
SEPTEMBER - 2017 27 669 301 536 432 931 2697 401 28 600 304 233 833
TOTAL 2015 695 032 4198 498 336 38 211 57 819 269 733243 4 256 317 605
TOTAL 2016 492 180 2584 980 795 22 269 27792 617 514 449 2612773412
TOTAL 2017 259 073 2299 141 621 11214 31080 075 270 287 2330 221 696
DAILY AVERAGE
JULY - 2017 1268 12 842 786 53 201 684 1321 13 044 469
SEPTEMBER - 2017 1383 15076 822 47 134 870 1430 15211 692
TOTAL 2015 3326 20 088 509 183 276 647 3508 20 365 156
TOTAL 2016 2389 12 548 450 108 134 916 2497 12 683 366
TOTAL 2017 1693 15 027 069 73 203 138 1767 15 230 207
DAILY FIGURES
04/09/2017 441 3803 058 15 27 339 456 3830 397
05/09/2017 2615 25 386 949 52 141 699 2667 25 528 648
06/09/2017 1544 18 004 696 62 182 168 1606 18 186 864
07/09/2017 1813 16 694 343 23 262 644 1836 16 956 987
08/09/2017 779 7 317 486 21 45 420 800 7 362 906
11/09/2017 1271 17 654 489 31 99 933 1302 17 754 422
12/09/2017 1109 10 704 461 50 83 507 1159 10 787 968
13/09/2017 1140 10 185783 58 186 112 1198 10 371 895
14/09/2017 1492 15 360 483 39 82920 1531 15 443 403
15/09/2017 1371 13933 970 54 228 132 1425 14 162 102
18/09/2017 1287 14 933 954 85 151914 1372 15 085 868
19/09/2017 1345 17 337 358 53 86 382 1398 17 423 741
20/09/2017 1875 23 005 549 20 43 181 1895 23 048 730
21/09/2017 1287 19 146 380 25 45 926 1312 19 192 306
22/09/2017 1323 15701179 50 101 955 1373 15803 134
25/09/2017 2060 18411 034 96 406 423 2156 18 817 456
26/09/2017 1185 11342679 40 138 893 1225 11 481 571
27/09/2017 1462 18 129 350 59 73 680 1521 18 203 030
28/09/2017 984 10 192 590 50 222 563 1034 10415153
29/09/2017 1286 14 290 641 48 86 611 1334 14 377 253
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TRADING AFTER HOURS - DAILY TURNOVER

C— Turnover (eur) Daily Session (%)
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Note: the percentage with respect to the daily session is based on the trading activity per minute
MOST TRADED SHARES IN THE MONTH
TRADES I TURNOVER
SHARES TRADES TURNOVER SHARES TURNOVER TRADES
% TOT of % TOT of

number TAH % CUM eurm eurm TAH % CUM number
1 FIAT CHRYSLER AUTOMOBILES 7 061 24.7% 24.7%  100.5218189 1 FIAT CHRYSLER AUTOMOBILES 100.52 33.0%  33.0% 7 061
2 ENI 2801 9.8% 34.5% 27.56651156 2 STMICROELECTRONICS 33.422 11.0%  44.0% 2434
3 STMICROELECTRONICS 2434 8.5% 43.0%  33.42237168 3 UNICREDIT 28.741 9.4%  53.5% 2022
4 FERRARI 2113 7.4% 50.4%  25.84555355 4 ENI 27.567 9.1%  62.5% 2801
5 UNICREDIT 2022 71% 57.5%  28.74131425 5 INTESA SANPAOLO 27.49 9.0%  71.6% 1258
6 TELECOM ITALIA 1456 5.1% 62.5%  9.017895426 6 FERRARI 25.846 8.5%  80.1% 2113
7 TENARIS 1447 5.1% 67.6%  12.21050999 7 TENARIS 12.211 4.0% 84.1% 1447
8 INTESA SANPAOLO 1258 4.4% 72.0%  27.49006055 8 TELECOM ITALIA 9.0179 3.0% 87.0% 1456
9 SAIPEM 1053 3.7% 75.7%  5.323978864 9 ENEL 7.1375 23% 89.4% 707
10 BANCO BPM 1011 3.5% 79.2%  6.431262418 10 BANCO BPM 6.4313 21%  91.5% 1011
11 ENEL 707 2.5% 81.7%  7.137492765 11 SAIPEM 5.324 1.7%  93.3% 1053
12 MEDIASET 629 2.2% 83.9%  2.989279944 12 MEDIASET 2.9893 1.0%  94.2% 629
13 UBI BANCA 439 1.5% 85.4%  1.906251668 13 CNH INDUSTRIAL 1.9557 0.6%  94.9% 435
14 CNH INDUSTRIAL 435 1.5% 86.9%  1.955690545 14 UBI BANCA 1.9063 0.6%  95.5% 439
15 BPER BANCA 346 1.2% 88.2%  1.295073303 15 GENERALI 1.2974 0.4%  95.9% 261
16 CTI BIOPHARMA 332 1.2% 89.3% 0.20769177 16 BPER BANCA 1.2951 0.4%  96.4% 346
17 GENERALI 261 0.9% 90.2% 1.29736481 17 LEONARDO 1.138 0.4%  96.7% 256
18 LEONARDO 256 0.9% 91.1% 1.13803784 18 LUXOTTICA GROUP 1.0862 04% 97.1% 235
19 LUXOTTICA GROUP 235 0.8% 91.9% 1.0861718 19 BUZZI UNICEM 0.8494 0.3%  97.4% 202
20 TELECOM ITALIA RSP 219 0.8% 92.7%  0.747435749 20 TELECOM ITALIA RSP 0.7474 0.2%  97.6% 219
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